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PLEASE CALL §03-864-4600
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FOR EVERY $1I SPENT, YOU EARN:

5 POINTS 4 POINTS 3 POINTS

DOMAINE SERENE
MEMBERSHIPS
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FRENCH WINE
MEMBERSHIPS

LAMBASSADEUR CHEVALIER D'OR FRATERNITE DE LA CREF

POINTS EARNED FOR SUCCESSFUL REFERRAL
Business = 15,000 | Gold Eagle / LAmbassadeur = 10,000
Grand Cru | Chevalier d’Or = 5,000 | The Estates | Bubbles / Fraternité de la Crée = 3,000

THE CLUBHOUSE orares
Tasting Room Guest Pass 1,000
Members Lounge Guest Pass* 2,000

The Signature Experience* 3,500
Grace’s Grove Experience - First Two Hours 5,000
Grace’s Grove Experience - Each Additional Hour 2,000
Educational Seminar Series VARIES
Event Admission VARIES
WINE LOUNGES SoVares
Annual Wine Locker Lease - Bend 83,500**
Annual Wine Locker Lease - Lake Oswego 83,500**

* Applies to additional seats beyond complimentary club tier benefit.
**Or$1,750
**60,000pts or $1,250 for Cellar Society Members.



WINERY HILL ESTATE GUEST HOUSE
OVERNIGHT STAYS — DUNDEE HILLS, OREGON REWARDS

POINTS
2 NIGHT STAY:
Winemaker’s Suite (1 bedroom w/ kitchenette) for up to 2 people 40,000
Winery Hill House (2 bedroom w/ full kitchen) for up to 4 people 60,000
Ranch House (7 bedroom w/ full kitchen) for up to 10 people 75,000
Bunk House (8 bedroom w/ full kitchen) for up to 10 people 90,000

The Bunk House sleeps up to 10 guests
and features a stunning view overlooking
'The Clubhouse and Winery Hill Estate
Vineyard.

The Ranch House is nestled between
Douglas Fir trees and The Winery Hill
Estate vineyard. This private cottage sleeps
up to ten guests in seven bedrooms.

The Winery Hill House is a two-bedroom
home adjacent to our acclaimed winery.
The Winery Hill House sleeps up to four
guests.

The Winemaker’s Suite is a charming
one-bedroom suite overlooking our winery,
this suite is ideal for couples and solo
travelers.

To learn more and reserve a stay, please contact us at hospitality@domaineserene.com

or 503-864-4600.

® 10,000 point reduction for stays December — March.

* 10,000 point reduction for stays checking in on a Monday or Tuesday.

® The full point balance is required prior to booking a visit and are not available for rent using dollars.
© Members must be an active member at time of stay.



CHATEAU DE LA CREE OVERNIGHT STAYS

— BURGUNDY, FRANCE REWARDS
POINTS

2 NIGHT STAY:

Chéteau (6 bedrooms) for up to 12 people 300,000

A Suite (1 bedroom w/ ensuite bathroom) for up to 2 people 100,000

A Room (1 bedroom w/ shared bathroom) for up to 2 people 75,000

ESTATE ACCOMMODATIONS
- BURGUNDY

CHATEAU DE LA CREE GUEST ROOMS & SUITES

Enjoy the unique opportunity to use Rewards Points to redeem
a stay at our Chateau de la Crée, situated in Santenay at the
southern end of the Cote de Beaune.

Blackout dates may apply.
10,000 point reduction for stays December — March.



APPAREL - WOMEN’S SIZING

Columbia Down Jacket
Columbia Down Vest
Columbia Softshell Jacket
Columbia Women's Tank Polo
Peter Millar Crewneck

Peter Millar Hybrid Jacket
Peter Millar Oxford Button Up

APPAREL - MEN'S SIZING

Columbia Down Jacket

Columbia Down Vest

Columbia Softshell Jacket

Columbia Half Snap Fleece

Peter Millar Polo

Peter Millar Hybrid Jacket

Peter Millar Quarter Zip Vest

Peter Millar Quarter Zip

Peter Millar Long Sleeve Performance Polo

Peter Millar Merino Silk V Neck Sweater

APPAREL - UNISEX SIZING

Long Sleeve Tee
Lightweight Full Zip Hoody

REWARDS
POINTS

9,480
7,580
6,150
3,050
5,200
10,200
5,910

REWARDS
POINTS

9,480
7,580
6,150
4,720
5,670
10,200
6,150
8,530
5,430
7,100

REWARDS
POINTS

910
2,810



ACCESSORIES

SockItToMe 't' Rosé Crew Sock (S/M)
SockltToMe Burgundy Crew Sock (M/L)
Muddy Merch Co. Cuffed Beanie
Muddy Merch Co. Pom Beanie

Portland Gear Mesh P Trucker Hat

Gold Eagle Cuff Links

DOG

CycleDogs Collar Large
CycleDogs Collar Small
CycleDogs Dog Toy
CycleDogs Leash

Yeti Dog Bowl

BABY

Baby Onesie
Woolly Mammoth Plush Toy

WINE EDUCATION

Wine Folly Wine Aromas Chart
Wine Folly Book: Magnum Edition
‘The Wine Bible Book

Water + Wines France Wine Region Puzzle

REWARDS
POINTS

530
670
1,860
2,100
2,390
6,200

REWARDS
POINTS

1,620
1,390
910

1,620
4,390

REWARDS
POINTS

1,390
1,860

REWARDS
POINTS

1,150
1,860
2,000
2,200



GLASSWARE & TOOLS L it

POINTS

James Suckling LALIQUE Universal Wine Glass Set-2* 13,340
Riedel Amadeo Rosa Decanter* 32,810
Riedel Horse Decanter* 33,290
Riedel Glass - New World Pinot Noir, Burgundy, or Syrah* 1,430
Rona Sparkling Wine Glass* 1,430
Ridel Universal Decanter* 1,910
Glass Polishing Cloth 910
Laguiole Luxury Corkscrew 1,430
2-Prong Cork Puller 670
Laguiole Sparkling Wine Saber 10,720
Corkscrew 960
Champagne Stopper 910
Foil Cutter 910
Bottle Stopper 910
Stainless Steel Pour Spout 1,200
Plastic Perforated Flow Pourer Spout 240

*Due to the delicacy of the crystal glassware, we are unable to ship these items.



TRAVEL

Wine Safeguard Reusable Bottle Protector

Orox Leather Co. 2-Bottle Wine Caddy

Wine Glass Travel Case (filled with 2 glasses & corkscrew)

5-Bottle Wine Suitcase

8-Bottle Wine Suitcase

12-Bottle Wine Suitcase

Ice Pack Chiller Set for 12-Bottle Suitcase
Magnum Insert for 12-Bottle Suitcase
Orox Leather Co. Leather Luggage Tag
Ogio Duffel Bag

KITCHEN & HOME

Cheese Cutting Board & Tool Set
Olivewood Cheese Board

Happy Place Mug

Lazy Susan Cork Display

Kitchen Knife Set

Wine Barrel Knife Set

Appellations Tea Towel

Wine Collar Thermometer

Burgundy Faux Mink Blanket

Orox Leather Co. Leather Round Coasters 4pk
Umbrella

Italian Marble Coaster - Assorted Design
Italian Marble Magnet

Holiday Ornament

Wine Bottle Candle

Coravin Model 3

Wine Away Emergency Wine Stain Remover Kit

REWARDS
POINTS

480
4,240
9,000
16,600
19,000
21,400
2,580
4,240
2,620
3,810

REWARDS
POINTS

2,480
1,200
910
6,150
16,670
28,530
720
670
3,100
1,620
4,050
720
390
390
1,620
9,480
720



OUTDOOR

Silipint Unbreakable Wine Tumbler 120z
GoVino Reusable Wine Tumber

Yeti Wine Tumbler

Yeti Wine Growler

Vinglacé Insulated Wine Chiller
VoChill Wine Glass Chiller

Wine & Cheese Picnic Basket

Picnic Stix Wine Glass & Bottle Holder
Turkish Picnic Towel

BBQ Grill Tool Set with Case

Golf Ball and Tee Kit 2pk

REWARDS
POINTS

670
240
2,100
3,290
4,390
3,050
4,240
910
2,000
2,860
860

* Pricing and availability arve subject to change throughout the year.

* Points are earned with wine and merchandise purchases through winery exclusive programs.

* Points required for Signature Experiences are per person unless otherwise stated.

* Points are non-transferrable but may be donated to the charity of your choice.

* Your rewards points are null and void in the case of membership cancellation.

* Accrual of Member Referral Points are contingent upon qualifying first shipment.
* Rewards points have no expiration date and no limits on accrual.

* Rewards points cannot be used towards shipping costs and applicable taxes.

TO REDEEM YOUR POINTS
PLEASE CALL 503-864-4600

OR EMAIL HOSPITALITY@DOMAINESERENE.COM



