Membership Rewards Menu





TO REDEEM YOUR POINTS

PLEASE CALL 503-864-4600

OR EMAIL HOSPITALITY@DOMAINESERENE.COM

MEMBERSHIP Rewards Menw

FOR EVERY \$1 SPENT, YOU EARN:

5 POINTS

4 POINTS

3 POINTS

DOMAINE SERENE MEMBERSHIPS









FRENCH WINE MEMBERSHIPS







POINTS EARNED FOR SUCCESSFUL REFERRAL

Business = 15,000 | Gold Eagle / L'Ambassadeur = 10,000 Grand Cru / Chevalier d'Or = 5,000 | The Estates / Bubbles / Fraternité de la Crée = 3,000

THE CLUBHOUSE	REWARDS POINTS
Tasting Room Guest Pass	1,000
Members' Lounge Guest Pass*	2,000
The Signature Experience*	3,500
Grace's Grove Experience - First Two Hours	5,000
Grace's Grove Experience - Each Additional Hour	2,000
Educational Seminar Series	VARIES
Event Admission	VARIES

WINE LOUNGES	REWARDS POINTS
Annual Wine Locker Lease - Bend	83,500**
Annual Wine Locker Lease - Lake Oswego	83,500**

^{*} Applies to additional seats beyond complimentary club tier benefit.

^{**} Or \$1,750

^{** 60,000}pts or \$1,250 for Cellar Society Members.

WINERY HILL ESTATE GUEST HOUSE OVERNIGHT STAYS — DUNDEE HILLS, OREGON 2 NIGHT STAY:	REWARDS POINTS
Winemaker's Suite (1 bedroom w/ kitchenette) for up to 2 people	40,000
Winery Hill House (2 bedroom w/ full kitchen) for up to 4 people	60,000
Ranch House (7 bedroom w/ full kitchen) for up to 10 people	75,000
Bunk House (8 bedroom w/ full kitchen) for up to 10 people	90,000



The Bunk House sleeps up to 10 guests and features a stunning view overlooking The Clubhouse and Winery Hill Estate Vineyard.



The Ranch House is nestled between Douglas Fir trees and The Winery Hill Estate vineyard. This private cottage sleeps up to ten guests in seven bedrooms.



The Winery Hill House is a two-bedroom home adjacent to our acclaimed winery. The Winery Hill House sleeps up to four guests.



The Winemaker's Suite is a charming one-bedroom suite overlooking our winery, this suite is ideal for couples and solo travelers.

To learn more and reserve a stay, please contact us at hospitality@domaineserene.com or 503-864-4600.

- 10,000 point reduction for stays December March.
- 10,000 point reduction for stays checking in on a Monday or Tuesday.
- The full point balance is required prior to booking a visit and are not available for rent using dollars.
- Members must be an active member at time of stay.

CHÂTEAU DE LA CRÉE OVERNIGHT STAYS – BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2 NIGHT STAY:	REWARDS POINTS
Château (6 bedrooms) for up to 12 people	300,000
A Suite (1 bedroom w/ ensuite bathroom) for up to 2 people	100,000
A Room (1 bedroom w/ shared bathroom) for up to 2 people	75,000



CHÂTEAU DE LA CRÉE GUEST ROOMS & SUITES

Enjoy the unique opportunity to use Rewards Points to redeem a stay at our Château de la Crée, situated in Santenay at the southern end of the Côte de Beaune.



Blackout dates may apply.
10,000 point reduction for stays December – March.

APPAREL - WOMEN'S SIZING	REWARDS POINTS
Columbia Down Jacket	9,480
Columbia Down Vest	7,580
Columbia Softshell Jacket	6,150
Columbia Women's Tank Polo	3,050
Peter Millar Crewneck	5,200
Peter Millar Hybrid Jacket	10,200
Peter Millar Oxford Button Up	5,910
APPAREL - MEN'S SIZING	REWARDS POINTS
Columbia Down Jacket	9,480
Columbia Down Vest	7,580
Columbia Softshell Jacket	6,150
Columbia Half Snap Fleece	4,720
Peter Millar Polo	5,670
Peter Millar Hybrid Jacket	10,200
Peter Millar Quarter Zip Vest	6,150
Peter Millar Quarter Zip	8,530
Peter Millar Long Sleeve Performance Polo	5,430
Peter Millar Merino Silk V Neck Sweater	7,100
APPAREL - UNISEX SIZING	REWARDS POINTS
Long Sleeve Tee	910
Lightweight Full Zip Hoody	2,810

ACCESSORIES	REWARDS POINTS
SockItToMe 'r' Rosé Crew Sock (S/M)	530
SockItToMe Burgundy Crew Sock (M/L)	670
Muddy Merch Co. Cuffed Beanie	1,860
Muddy Merch Co. Pom Beanie	2,100
Portland Gear Mesh P Trucker Hat	2,390
Gold Eagle Cuff Links	6,200
DOG	REWARDS POINTS
CycleDogs Collar Large	1,620
CycleDogs Collar Small	1,390
CycleDogs Dog Toy	910
CycleDogs Leash	1,620
Yeti Dog Bowl	4,390
ВАВҮ	REWARDS POINTS
Baby Onesie	1,390
Woolly Mammoth Plush Toy	1,860
WINE EDUCATION	REWARDS POINTS
Wine Folly Wine Aromas Chart	1,150
Wine Folly Book: Magnum Edition	1,860
The Wine Bible Book	2,000
Water + Wines France Wine Region Puzzle	2,200

GLASSWARE & TOOLS	REWARDS POINTS
James Suckling LALIQUE Universal Wine Glass Set-2*	13,340
Riedel Amadeo Rosa Decanter*	32,810
Riedel Horse Decanter*	33,290
Riedel Glass - New World Pinot Noir, Burgundy, or Syrah*	1,430
Rona Sparkling Wine Glass*	1,430
Ridel Universal Decanter*	1,910
Glass Polishing Cloth	910
Laguiole Luxury Corkscrew	1,430
2-Prong Cork Puller	670
Laguiole Sparkling Wine Saber	10,720
Corkscrew	960
Champagne Stopper	910
Foil Cutter	910
Bottle Stopper	910
Stainless Steel Pour Spout	1,200
Plastic Perforated Flow Pourer Spout	240

^{*}Due to the delicacy of the crystal glassware, we are unable to ship these items.

TRAVEL	REWARDS POINTS
Wine Safeguard Reusable Bottle Protector	480
Orox Leather Co. 2-Bottle Wine Caddy	4,240
Wine Glass Travel Case (filled with 2 glasses & corkscrew)	9,000
5-Bottle Wine Suitcase	16,600
8-Bottle Wine Suitcase	19,000
12-Bottle Wine Suitcase	21,400
Ice Pack Chiller Set for 12-Bottle Suitcase	2,580
Magnum Insert for 12-Bottle Suitcase	4,240
Orox Leather Co. Leather Luggage Tag	2,620
Ogio Duffel Bag	3,810
KITCHEN & HOME	REWARDS POINTS
Cheese Cutting Board & Tool Set	2,480
Olivewood Cheese Board	1,200
Happy Place Mug	910
Lazy Susan Cork Display	6,150
Kitchen Knife Set	16,670
Wine Barrel Knife Set	28,530
Appellations Tea Towel	720
Wine Collar Thermometer	670
Burgundy Faux Mink Blanket	3,100
Orox Leather Co. Leather Round Coasters 4pk	1,620
Umbrella	4,050
Italian Marble Coaster - Assorted Design	720
Italian Marble Magnet	390
Holiday Ornament	390
Wine Bottle Candle	1,620
Coravin Model 3	9,480
Wine Away Emergency Wine Stain Remover Kit	720

OUTDOOR	REWARDS POINTS
Silipint Unbreakable Wine Tumbler 12oz	670
GoVino Reusable Wine Tumber	240
Yeti Wine Tumbler	2,100
Yeti Wine Growler	3,290
Vinglacé Insulated Wine Chiller	4,390
VoChill Wine Glass Chiller	3,050
Wine & Cheese Picnic Basket	4,240
Picnic Stix Wine Glass & Bottle Holder	910
Turkish Picnic Towel	2,000
BBQ Grill Tool Set with Case	2,860
Golf Ball and Tee Kit 2pk	860

- Pricing and availability are subject to change throughout the year.
- Points are earned with wine and merchandise purchases through winery exclusive programs.
- Points required for Signature Experiences are per person unless otherwise stated.
- Points are non-transferrable but may be donated to the charity of your choice.
- Your rewards points are null and void in the case of membership cancellation.
- Accrual of Member Referral Points are contingent upon qualifying first shipment.
- Rewards points have no expiration date and no limits on accrual.
- Rewards points cannot be used towards shipping costs and applicable taxes.

TO REDEEM YOUR POINTS

PLEASE CALL 503-864-4600

OR EMAIL HOSPITALITY@DOMAINESERENE.COM